
 

 LILAWATI  VIDYA  MANDIR 
Shakti Nagar, Delhi-110 007, Tel. No.011- 23656142/43 

 
                                                                                                          30th  November, 2022 

 
  

-   ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR OPEN SEATS OF PRE-SCHOOL:  2023-24  - 

 

Sl. 

No. 
 

Particulars  Time Schedule 

 
 

1 Uploading  the ‘Criteria’ in the  module of the DoE  till 

 
: 28-11-2022 (Monday) 

 

2 Commencement of admission process and availability of 

Application Forms for admission 

 

 

: 

 

01-12-2022 (Thursday) 

 

3 Last date of submission of Application Forms in School 
 

: 23-12-2022 (Friday) 

 

4 Uploading details of children who applied to the School  

for  admission under Open Seats till 
 

 

: 

 

06-01-2023 (Friday) 

5 Uploading marks (as per point system) given to each of the 

children who applied for admission under Open Seats till 
 

 

: 

 

13-01-2023 (Friday) 

6 The date for displaying the first list of selected candidates 

(including Waiting List)   

(along with marks allotted under point system) 
  

 

 

: 

 

 

20-01-2023 (Friday) 

7 Resolution of queries of parents, if any (by written/email/ 

verbal interaction) regarding allotment of points  to their 

ward  in the first list          

                                                                       

 

 

: 

 
21-01-2023 (Saturday)  to 

30-01-2023 (Monday)  

8 The date for displaying the second list of  selected 

candidates (if any) (including Waiting List) 

(along with marks allotted under point system) 
 

 

 

: 

 

 

06-02-2023 (Monday) 

9 Resolution of queries of parents, if any (by written/email/ 

verbal interaction) regarding allotment of points  to their 

ward  in the second list.          
                                                                       

 

 

: 

 
08-02-2023(Wednesday) to 

14-02-2023 (Tuesday) 

 

10 Subsequent list of admission, if any : 01-03-2023 (Wednesday) 

11 Closure of admission process  : 17-03-2023 (Friday) 

  

P.S.: Draw of lots if necessary will be held on TUESDAY 17 JANUARY 2023  

          

at 10:00  a.m. in School premises. 
 

  

           
 
 

                                                                                                                            Principal 


